"Mad Wave Challenge 2016", | atan
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr, 23. - 24.1.2016

AuctaHuua 33
24.01.2016

Mausbumkmn, 100m BosbHbIN CTUb

['op poxgeHuna 2004 - 2006
CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

damunivs ums
3ansbiB 1 n3 13

3 BAPAHHWKOB, Kupunn
4 MACHWMKOB, Muxaun
5 ACTAHWH, PomaH

6 PEWLETHWKOB, AHTOH

3annbiB 2 n3 13

0 AKOBIJIEB, VBaH

1 MUYYPUWIH, Aptem

2 N'YBAHOB, Makcum

3 CMWPHOB, HOpwii

4 CMWPHOB, Bnagucnas
5 AOPOroena, ®eaop

6 MUXANNOB-AOHCKOW, S1p20058 1ioH

7 CNOOPOBIWY, Apocnas
8 BYJITAKOB, VBaH
9 AKOBJIEB, AMuTpwii

3annbiB 3 13 13

KYNELWOB, Bnagnmup
KOMIJIEB, Apocnas
CABOYKVH, Makcum
FONOLWAINOB, Muxann
MOTAMNOB, Nnbs
ENMNCEEB, AnekcaHap
XENYLEB, AMmuTpuii
BALLU/IBbIKOB, Makcum
ANOBETA, AmuTpnii
CBATKOB, Marseii

OO ~NOoOUr~WNPEFO

3annbiB 4 n3 13

FPAYEB, leoprwii
BOPOBEbLEB, CrenaH
rYNAEB, OmuTpwii
NbICbIX, Aptem
KPABYEHKO, BorgaH
BACKAKOB, CtenaH
MPOXOPOB, Unbsa
KOCTPYJIEB, Makcum
LUAPAIMOB, MBaH
CMUPHBbIX, Aptem

OO ~NOoOUur~wWDNEO

Ip Paspsg
2005 210H
2006 210H
2006 210H
2006 210H
2005 210H
2004 1toH
2005 1toH
2005 1toH
2005 1toH
2004 1toH
2005 1toH
2006 1toH
2005 210H
2006 2 WOH
2005 1toH
2005 1toH
2006 1toH
2004 i
2006 i
2005 1toH
2005 1toH
2004 1toH
2006 210H
2004 n
2004 1toH
2004 1toH
2004 1toH
2006 1toH
2006 1toH
2005 1toH
2004 1toH
2005 1toH
2004 1toH

Kny6 CtpaHa
0oL, 'Onumn’', dpsA3KHO RUS
0oL, 'Onumn’', dpsA3KHO RUS
Hesckas BonHa - 5 RUS
"AKOCLL BBC", MNMepmb RUS

CAHOWOP BoBuC,CaHkT-MNetepbypr RUS
NMobnnHo, Mocksa RUS
COKOCLLOP Ne3, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr RUS
CAHOWOP BoBuC,CaHkT-MeTepbypr RUS

AHO LCI1, Mocksa RUS
JOHOCLU Ne7, Mocksa RUS
COKOCLLOP Ne3, CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr RUS
Hesckasd BosiHa - 5 RUS
®un3KyneT, PocToB-Ha-[oHY RUS

CAHOWOP BoBuC,CaHkT-lMeTepbypr RUS

Hesckas BosiHa - 5 RUS
Hesckas BosiHa - 5 RUS
Mocksa RUS
JenbduH, Mpasn RUS
Papyra,CaHkT - MNeTepbypr RUS
LLkona C. KomapoBsoii, Mocksa RUS

COKOCLLOP Ne3, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr RUS
COKOCLLOP Ne3, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr RUS

AHO LCTI1, Mocksa RUS
Hesckas BosiHa - 5 RUS
Pagyra,CaHkT - MNeTepbypr RUS
Pagyra,CaHkT - MNeTepbypr RUS
"OHOCLL BBC", MNepMb RUS
Mocksa-1 RUS
0oL, 'Onumn’', dpsAsKHO RUS
Hesckas BosiHa - 5 RUS
COKOCLLOP Ne3, CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr RUS
Mocksa-1 RUS
Hesckas BosiHa - 5 RUS
Mocksa-1 RUS

1:38.00
1:28.00
1:37.11
1:40.00

1:26.00
1:25.00
1:23.66
1:23.20
1:23.00
1:23.15
1:23.45
1:24.67
1:25.00
1:27.63

1:22.00
1:21.87
1:21.19
1:21.00
1:20.38
1:21.00
1:21.11
1:21.56
1:22.00
1:23.00

1:20.03
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:19.25
1:19.00
1:19.00
1:19.90
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.12
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"Mad Wave Challenge 2016", | atan
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr, 23. - 24.1.2016

OuncTtaHuusa 33, Manbunki, 100m BosbHbIA CTUMb

3annbiB 5 13 13

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

XNBOTATMH, AeHuc
FPAYEB, MypmaH
TAPAHOB, Erop
CEPTEEB, AHppeii
MENEXVH, PomaH
YNALbILWEB, PomaH
HACTEHKO, EBreHuii
YEPHWIOB, Mapk
YCAUEB, AnekcaHap
AWKNH, Erop

3annbiB 6 13 13

0

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

COPOKWH, Casenuii
AYMAHOB, Makcum
MATHOLLWH, CeaTocnas
KO3/10B, Matseii
LWNLWKOBWY, CTtenaH
AKCEHOB, Anekcei
PYAAK, EBreHnit
F'YTMAH, Anekceii
WYKWH, Anekceli
BAPBALLUNH, Muxaun

3annbiB 7 3 13

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

CUPOTA, OMuTpuii
XONO4HOB, ApTtem
LEPBAKOB, Anekceli
CAINOIroOB, AnekcaHap
HOAQNH, CemeH
NbIHOWH, Huknta
NYCEHUOB, Makcum
JKYKOB, fleoHug
MOWCEEB, Makap
CAYNHOB, Hukuta

3annbiB 8 3 13

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

AKOBJIEB, Makcum
KOBAJIEB, Bnagucnas
NEBLUVH, Hukonait
BYIPOB, EBrenwii
CNNBKWH, Kupunn
KA3AKOB, NMasen
3010TABWH, BaH
POMAHWAWN, F'eopruii
BYKWNH, Bnagucnas
YWMOOWH, Anekceii

2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2004
2004
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2006

2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004

2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004

1toH
1toH
1toH
n

1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH
1toH

n
n
n
n
n
n
n
1toH
1toH
1toH

n
n
1toH
n
n
n
n
n
n
n

n
n
n
n
n
1toH
n
1toH
n
1toH

COHOCLIOP Ne3, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
AHO LCTI1, Mockea

Kuposckas AHOCLL

LWkona C. Komaposoii, Mocksa
COHOCLIOP Ne3, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
HeBckas BonHa - 5

®OL 'Onumn’, dpasmHo
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr - 2

COKOCLLUOP Ne3, CaHkT-IeTepbypr
COKOCLLUOP Ne3, CaHkT-IeTepbypr

Mocksa-1

AHO UCTI1, Mockea

LWkona C. Komaposoii, Mocksa
COKOCLIOP Ne3, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
HeBckas BonHa - 5

HeBckas BonHa - 5
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr - 2

NMobnnHo, Mocksa

AHO LCTI1, Mockea

JenbtouH, Mpsasu

OOL, 'Onumn’, PpasnHO

LWkona C. Komaposoii, Mocksa
OLYMP,CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
COHOCLIOP Ne3, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
Hesckasi BosniHa - 5

AHO UCTI1, Mocksa

HeBckasi BosiHa - 5

HeBckasi BosiHa - 5

HeBckasi BosiHa - 5

obnunHo, Mockea

HeBckas BosiHa - 5

r.Hennposo

AHO UCTI1, Mockea
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr-1

HeBsckas BosiHa - 5
Mepecnasnb-3aneccknii

Hesckas BosiHa - 5

COHOCLIOP Ne3, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
COKOCLLUOP Ne3, CaHkT-lIeTepbypr
NMobnnHo, Mocksa

RUS 1:18.90
RUS 1:18.54
RUS 1:18.00
RUS 1:18.00
RUS 1:17.10
RUS 1:17.16
RUS 1:18.00
RUS 1:18.13
RUS 1:18.78
RUS 1:18.99
RUS 1:16.24
RUS 1:16.00
RUS 1:16.00
RUS 1:15.23
RUS 1:15.00
RUS 1:15.07
RUS 1:15.44
RUS 1:16.00
RUS 1:16.01
RUS 1:16.40
RUS 1:15.00
RUS 1:14.00
RUS 1:13.80
RUS 1:13.56
RUS 1:13.30
RUS 1:13.35
RUS 1:13.60
RUS 1:14.00
RUS 1:14.90
RUS 1:15.00
RUS 1:13.00
RUS 1:12.50
RUS 1:12.00
RUS 1:12.00
RUS 1:11.56
RUS 1:12.00
RUS 1:12.00
RUS 1:12.45
RUS 1:12.51
RUS 1:13.00
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"Mad Wave Challenge 2016", | atan
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr, 23. - 24.1.2016

OuncTtaHuusa 33, Manbunki, 100m BosbHbIA CTUMb

3annbiB 9 n3 13

0 MNMPYCAKOB, Erop 2004 I COHOCLLUOP Ne3, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr RUS 1:11.50
1 POMAHOBCKWW, AmuTpuii 2004 in dok PagyxHblin, Ennsoso RUS 1:11.00
2 COMOB, AmuTpwuii 2004 I CAHOCLLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha ClN6  RUS 1:10.70
3 BOAPbIN, fanuun 2004 in Hesckas BonHa - 4 RUS 1:10.00
4 NOTAYEB, Masen 2004 I Benropopckuii 44T RUS 1:10.00
5 BACW/IbEB, AmuTpuii 2005 in OkpaH, CaHkT-INeTepbypr RUS 1:10.00
6 BEPIENEC, leopruii 2004 I CaHkT-TeTepbypr-1 RUS 1:10.00
7 CNOOPOB, MBaH 2005 loH Hesckas BosiHa - 5 RUS 1:11.00
8 YWAKOB, Martseii 2004 I JenbdouH, Mpasm RUS 1:11.00
9 BJTIALLEHKOB, Uropb 2005 I Hesckas BonHa - 5 RUS 1:11.50

3annbiB 10 n3 13

0 CKNHAPOB, AmuTpuii 2004 in ®un3KynbT, PocToB-Ha-oHY RUS 1:10.00
1 MNMABJIOB, Huknta 2005 loH Cnaprtak, benropog, RUS 1:10.00
2 TYMAHOB, AnekcaHgp 2004 I AHO LICI1, Mocksa RUS 1:10.00
3 HOCKOB, Hukuta 2004 in Pecnybnnka Caxa RUS 1:09.00
4 BblAPA, AHgpeli 2004 I HeBckas BofHa - 4 RUS 1:09.00
5 3ABAPKWH, Erop 2004 I HeBckas BofHa - 4 RUS 1:09.00
6 PABOB, Bagnwm 2004 I COKOCLIOP Ne3, CaHkt-lMetepbypr RUS 1:09.78
7 CYPAK, PomaH 2004 I Cnaprtak, benropop, RUS 1:10.00
8 WYCTPOB, Aptem 2004 I Hesckas BoNHa - 4 RUS 1:10.00
9 APCEHOB, Bnagumup 2005 1woH Cnaprtak, benropop, RUS 1:10.00

3annbiB 11 13 13

0 OBUVMHHWKOB, AaHuun 2005 Il Benropoackuii 44T RUS 1:09.00
1 TMMAJNOB, leopruii 2005 [ CaHkT-leTepbypr - 2 RUS 1:08.40
2 MMHBKOB, Makcum 2004 [ o6nunHo, MockBa RUS 1:08.00
3 TOPMAH, Makcum 2005 in ®usKynbt, PoctoB-Ha-[loHy RUS 1:08.00
4 HOBUWKOB, faHuna 2004 Il COHOCLIOP Kuposckoro p-Ha ClM6  RUS 1:07.80
5 KA3AKOB, Hukuta 2004 Il r.Hennposo RUS 1:08.00
6 BPYC, AHppeii 2004 I Pagyra,CaHkT - MNeTepbypr RUS 1:08.00
7 METPALLUOB, Bnagucnas 2005 n Hesckas BosiHa - 5 RUS 1:08.10
8 CAJIOB, /BaH 2005 n Hesckas BosiHa - 5 RUS 1:08.90
9 CUT'YHOB, 'neb6 2005 n Hesckas BosiHa - 5 RUS 1:09.00

3annbiB 12 13 13

0 UEBPYK, Erop 2005 Il BypeBecTHUK, EkaTepuHoypr RUS 1.06.02
1 ANIEKCAHAPOB, Anekceli 2004 Il HeBckas BonHa - 4 RUS 1:06.00
2 MNMEPEryYanH, Crenax 2004 Il CAHOLWOP BoBuC,CankT-MNeTepbypr RUS 1:06.00
3 WWNETA, AHTOH 2004 Il Hesckas BonHa - 4 RUS 1:05.30
4 WEMNOB, Kupnnn 2004 Il ‘AKOCL 'Kpuctann', bepesHuku RUS 1:04.00
5 BABUXWNH, JaHuna 2004 Il Hesckas BonHa - 4 RUS 1:05.00
6 PbIBANO, ApTém 2004 [ AHO LICTI1, Mocksa RUS 1:05.50
7 BNACOB, Aptem 2004 [ obnuHo, MockBa RUS 1:06.00
8 NMPOKA3O0B, AnekcaHap 2004 Il Benropoacknia 44T RUS 1:06.00
9 ETAPMWVIH, ViBaH 2004 Il CAHOCLIOP Kunposckoro p-Ha ClM6  RUS 1:07.70
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"Mad Wave Challenge 2016", | atan
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr, 23. - 24.1.2016

OuncTtaHuusa 33, Manbunki, 100m BosbHbIA CTUMb

3annbiB 13 13 13

0 APAKE/OB, Anekceli 2004 Il JenbtuH, CaHkT-MeTepbypr RUS 1:03.50
1 rygKoB, OmuTpwii 2004 Il Hesckas BonHa - 4 RUS 1:03.10
2 BUTPSAK, AHgpeii 2004 I VBaHTeeBka RUS 1:03.00
3 EINYHOB, MBaH 2004 I Bonrorpag RUS 1:01.40
4 JABbIOOB, OMuTpwii 2004 I Onnmn, O6HMHCK RUS 58.00
5 BAAMAEB, JaHuun 2004 I CAHOCLIOP-16, Bonrorpag, RUS 1:01.00
6 MABNOBCKWI, CTenaH 2004 Il CLU Ne4, Mocksa RUS 1:02.00
7 KOMEMKWH, AnekcaHap 2004 Il Hesckas BoNHa - 4 RUS 1:03.00
8 TKAYEB, faHuna 2004 I JenbduH, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr RUS 1:03.40
9 WNKYHOB, Makcum 2004 Il Hesckas BosiHa - 4 RUS 1:03.50
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